

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0	698	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement 202 Adventure Time - Chief Academic Of	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/18/2021 4/14/2021				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/14/2021	
Enactment date:	4/14/	/2021			Enactment #:	21-0548	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Adventure Time, Berkeley, CA, for the latter to provide in-person learning support - including but not limited to support with accessing technology, facilitating access to classroom Zoom sessions, motivating students to complete work, providing one-to-one mentoring or encouragement, and connecting with supplemental services if needed, and other supports as directed by District - for students in K-5 at Chabot, Crocker Highlands, Hillcrest, Montclair and Thornhill Schools, via the Chief Academic Officer, for the period of March 22, 2021 through June 30, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$130,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21-0698 Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - Adventure Time - Chief Academic Officer						
Contact:	Jessica.Cannon@ousd.org						
Contact.				9			
Date	Ver.	Action By		9	Acti	on	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Adventure Time, Berkeley, CA, for the latter to provide in-person learning support - including but not limited to support with accessing technology, facilitating access to classroom Zoom sessions, motivating students to complete work, providing one-to-one mentoring or encouragement, and connecting with supplemental services if needed, and other supports as directed by District - for students in K-5 at Chabot, Crocker Highlands, Hillcrest, Montclair and Thornhill Schools, via the Chief Academic Officer, for the period of March 22, 2021 through June 30, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$130,000.00.